CAMINO REAL REGIONAL UTILITY AUTHORITY

City of Sunland Park/Doña Ana County Joint Utility Authority Gadsden Independent School District Board Room 4950 McNutt Rd, Sunland Park, NM 88063

> August 12, 2024 5:30 p.m. **AGENDA**

THE CAMINO REAL REGIONAL **UTILITY AUTHORITY MEETING FOR AUGUST 12, 2024** IS HEREBY CANCELLED

POSTED AT:	Filed in the office of the City Clerk
City Clerk Office	on <u>August 8, 2024</u>
Motor Vehicle Division	
Mercedes Grocery	
CRRUA Office	
City of Sunland Park Library	Mary De Avila
Sunland Park U.S. Post Office	Camino Real Regional Utility Authority
Santa Teresa U.S. Post Office	
Ortega's Grocery	

CRRUA Website